Supplement Facts

About 26 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1 Scoop (359)

Amount Per Serving 1 3 0
Calories
%DV**
Total Fat : 3%**
Saturated Fat : 8%
Cholesterol 7%
Total Carbohydrates 1%**
Dietary Fiber 2%**
Total Sugars  §
Protein 50%**
Calcium 130mg 10%
Phosphorus 90mg 7%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Potassium 160mg 3%

0 WHEY PROTEIN th Lean Whey Protein Matrix 29¢ T
S £y Hydrolyzed Whey Protein providing dipeptides, tripeptides, oligopeptides,
S CARNITING _ alpha-lactalbumin, beta-lactoglobulin, immunoglobulin, and
r) ,';;A.,i,m N : Al | glycomacropeptides (16q yielding 12.8g protein), Cross-Flow Cold-Infused
Micro-Filtrated Whey Protein Isolate (13g yielding 11.7g protein).

KETWT 2

b Lean Whey Fat Metabolizing Matrix 2.5¢

T Coffee Berry Powder (Arabica)(Naturally Supplying 25mg of Caffeine), Fibersol®-2
(Soluble Corn Fiber), MCTs (Medium Chain Triglycerides), L-Carnitine Tartrate, CLA
(Conjugated Linoleic Acid (From Safflower Oil), IGNITOR™ - Amino Releasing Matrix (45,000

LAP) (Endopeptidase, Exopeptidase)
**%(DV) Daily Value based on a 2000 calorie diet.
TDaily value not established

Other Ingredients: Shredded Toasted Coconut (Dessicated Coconut, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt), Alkalized Cocoa,
Natural & Artificial Flavors, Gum Blend (Gum Acacia, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Sodium Chloride, Sucralose,
Sodium Caseinate (a milk derivative), Lactase.

Contains: Milk (Whey), Tree Nuts (Coconuts), Soy (Lecithin)
Allergen Warning: This product was produced on equipment which also processes dairy, soy, wheat, eggs and tree nuts.
NOT A LOW CALORIE FOOD

WARNING: Very low calorie protein diets (below 400 Calories per day) may cause serious illness or death. Do Not Use for
Weight Reduction in Such Diets Without Medical Supervision. Mot for use by infants, children, or pregnant or nursing
women. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery.
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Supplement Facts

About 26 Servings Per Container

Serving Size

Amount Per Serving

Calories

1 Scoop (359)

130

%DV**

Total Fat

29 3%

Saturated Fat

g 5%**

Cholesterol

20mg 7%

Total Carbohydrates

3.5¢ 2%**

FAT METABOLIZING WHEY PROTEIN Dietary Fiber 50 D0 *

Total Sugars 2.50 T
Protein 250 20%**
Calcium 135mg 10%
Phosphorus 95mg 8%
Sodium 210mg 4%
Potassium 165mg 4%

Lean Whey Protein Matrix 299 T
Hydrolyzed Whey Protein providing dipeptides, tripeptides, oligopeptides,
alpha-lactalbumin, beta-lactoglobulin, immunoglobulin, and

ESG PREMIUM
WHEY PROTEIN

h WTHCLA G
L-CARNITINE

i COuRYET glycomacropeptides (16g yielding 12.8g protein), Cross-Flow Cold-Infused
Micro-Filtrated Whey Protein Isolate (13g yielding 11.7g protein).
WT. 2185 (9080
s Lean Whey Fat Metabolizing Matrix 1.99 B
Fibersol®-2 (Soluble Corn Fiber), MCTs (Medium Chain Triglycerides), L-Carnitine
Tartrate, CLA (Conjugated Linoleic Acid (From Safflower Qil), IGNITOR™ - Amino
— e — Releasing Matrix (45,000 LAP) (Endopeptidase, Exopeptidase)

**%(DV) Daily Value based on a 2000 calorie diet.
tDaily value not established

Other Ingredients: Black and White Cream filled Cookie Pieces (Sugar, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin,
reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), Soybean and Palm Qil with
TBHQ for Freshness, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Invert Sugar, Degerminated Yellow Corn Flour, Cornstarch,
Chocolate, Salt, Leavening (baking soda, monocalcium phosphate), Natural and Artificial Flavors, Edible
Glitter (Gum Arabic, Titanium Dioxide, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Blue #1), Gum Blend (Gum Acacia, Guar Gum,
Xanthan Gum), Sodium chloride, Sucralose, Sodium Caseinate (a milk derivative), Lactase.

Allergen Statement: Contains Milk (Whey), Tree Nuts (Coconuts), Soy (Lecithin), Wheat (Gluten).
Allergen Warning: This product was produced on equipment which also processes dairy, soy, wheat, eggs and tree nuts.
NOT A LOW GALORIE FOOD

WARNING: Very low calorie protein diets (below 400 Calories per day) may cause serious iliness or death. Do Not Use
for Weight Reduction in Such Diets Without Medical Supervision. Not for use by infants, children, or pregnant or
nursing women. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery.

NATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED




























































Supplement Facts

About 26 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1 Scoop (359)

Amount Pf-,r Serving 1 3 0
Calories
%DV**
Total Fat 2.50 3%**
Saturated Fat 1.59 8%**
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Total Carbohydrates 3.50 1%**
Dietary Fiber 1.50 4%**
Total Sugars 19 T
Protein 250 50%**
Calcium 125mg 10%

Phosphorus 90mg 7%
Sodium 120mg 5%

Potassium 155mg 3%
Lean Whey Protein Matrix 27.5¢ 1)

Cross-Flow Cold-Infused Micro-Filtrated Whey Protein Isolate (15g yielding 13.5g protein),
Hydrolyzed Whey Protein providing dipeptides, tripeptides, oligopeptides, alpha-lactalbumin,

NUSCL SPORT

¥ WHEY PROTEIN

W CLA G

:M'HHE beta-lactoglobulin, immunoglobulin, and glycomacropeptides (12.5g yielding 10g protein)
) FLAVORS

| Lean Whey Fat Metabolizing Matrix 3.49 T
e MCTs (Medium Chain Triglycerides), Fibersol®-2 (Soluble Corn Fiber), L-Carnitine

Tartrate, CLA (Conjugated Linoleic Acid (From Safflower Qil), IGNITOR™ - Amino
Releasing Matrix (45,000 LAP) (Endopeptidase, Exopeptidase)

. **%(DV) Daily Value based on a 2000 calorie diet.
R tDaily value not established

Other Ingredients: Defatted Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Sugar, Salt), Natural and
Artificial Flavors, Gum Blend (Gum Acacia, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum),
Sucralose, Beet Root Extract, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Caseinate (a milk
derivative), Lactase.

Warning: Contains Dairy (Whey), Soy (Lecithin), Peanuts and Tree Nuts (Coconuts).

Allergen Warning: This product was produced on equipment which also processes dairy,
soy, wheat, eggs, peanuts, and tree nuts.

NOT A LOW CALORIE FOOD.

WARNING: Very low calorie protein diets (below 400 Calories per day) may cause serious
iliness or death. Do Not Use for Weight Reduction in Such Diets Without Medical
supervision. Not for use by infants, children, or pregnant or nursing women. Discontinue

use two weeks prior to surgery.

NMATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED



Supplement Facts

About 26 Servings Per Container
Serving Size 1 Scoop (350)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

SPORT

Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Cholesterol

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

FATMETABOLIZING WHEY PROTEIN

Protein
Calcium 130mg
Phosphorus 90mg
Sodium 160mg
Potassium 160[‘"2
Lean Whey Protein Matrix 299
WHEY PROTEIN 2, Hydrolyzed Whey Protein providing dipeptides, tripeptides, oligopeptides,
h WITH CLA & ‘ alpha-lactalbumin, beta-lactoglobulin, immunoglobulin, and
L-CARNITINE it glycomacropeptides (169 yielding 12.8 g protein), Cross-Flow Cold-Infused
d SOURMET Micro-Filtrated Whey Protein Isolate (13g yielding 11.7g protein),
v+ FLAVORS
Lean Whey Fat Metabolizing Matrix 2.209
gm;ﬂf;EmI Fibersol®-2 (Soluble Corn Fiber), MCTs (Medium Chain Triglycerides), L-Garnitine

Tartrate, CLA (Conjugated Linoleic Acid (From Safflower Oil), IGNITOR™ - Amino
Releasing Matrix (45,000 LAP) (Endopeptidase, Exopeptidase)

**0o(DV) Daily Value based on a 2000 calorie diet.
tDaily value not established

Other Ingredients: Shortbread cookie crumbles (Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate {Vitamin B1}, Riboflavin {Vitamin B2}, Folic Acid), Sugar, Canola
Oil, Palm Qil, Corn Flour, Salt, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking Soda, Soy Lecithin, Cornstarch,
Artificial), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Gum Blend (Gum Acacia, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Edible Glitter
(Gum Arabic, FD&C Blue #1, FD&C Red #3), Sucralose, Sodium Caseinate (a milk derivative)), Sodium
Chloride, Lactase.

Allergen Statement: Contains Dairy (Whey), Tree Nuts (Coconuts) wheat and soy (Lecithin)

Allergen Waming: This product was produced on equipment which also processes dairy, soy, wheat, eggs,
peanuts, and tree nuts.

NOT A LOW CALORIE FOOD.

WARNING: Very low calorie protein diets (below 400 Calories per day) may cause serious illness or death. Do
Not Use for Weight Reduction in Such Diets Without Medical Supervision. Not for use by infants, children, or
pregnant or nursing women. For adult use only. Do not use this product if you are pregnant or lactating.
Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery.

NATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED





